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Date Away Team Home Team Time Field
Wednesday 10-Apr SE 1 SE 2 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 10-Apr Taborvilla East County 6:00PM Field #5
Wednesday 10-Apr Clackamas 1 Clackamas 2 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Wednesday 10-Apr Mt Hood 1 Mt Hood 2 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Saturday 13-Apr SE 2 Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 13-Apr East County SE 1 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 13-Apr Mt Hood 2 Clackamas 2 11:00AM Riverside Park Field #3
Tuesday 16-Apr SE 1 Taborvilla 6:00PM Harrison Park SB Field
Wednesday 17-Apr Clackamas 2 Clackamas 1 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Wednesday 17-Apr East County Mt Hood 1 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Saturday 20-Apr Clackamas 1 East County 9:00AM Field #5
Saturday 20-Apr SE 2 Clackamas 2 11:00AM Riverside Park Field #3
Saturday 20-Apr Mt Hood 2 Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 20-Apr SE 1 Taborvilla 10:00AM Harrison Park SB Field
Tuesday 23-Apr SE 1 SE 2 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 24-Apr Mt Hood 1 East County 6:00PM Field #5
Wednesday 24-Apr Taborvilla Mt Hood 2 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Wednesday 24-Apr Clackamas 2 Clackamas 1 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Saturday 27-Apr Taborvilla SE 2 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 27-Apr SE 1 Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 27-Apr Mt Hood 2 Clackamas 1 11:00AM Riverside Park Field #3
Tuesday 30-Apr Taborvilla SE 2 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 1-May SE 1 Mt Hood 1 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Wednesday 1-May Mt Hood 2 East County 6:00PM Field #5
Saturday 4-May Mt Hood 1 SE 1 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 4-May Clackamas 2 Mt Hood 2 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 4-May Clackamas 1 Taborvilla 10:00AM Harrison Park SB Field
Tuesday 7-May SE 1 SE 2 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 8-May Taborvilla East County 6:00PM Field #5
Wednesday 8-May Clackamas 2 Clackamas 1 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Wednesday 8-May Mt Hood 1 Mt Hood 2 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Saturday 11-May Clackamas 1 SE 1 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 11-May East County Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 11-May SE 2 Taborvilla 10:00AM Harrison Park SB Field
Tuesday 14-May SE 2 Taborvilla 6:00PM Harrison Park SB Field
Wednesday 15-May Mt Hood 1 SE 1 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 15-May East County Mt Hood 2 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Saturday 18-May Clackamas 1 East County 9:00AM Field #5
Saturday 18-May Mt Hood 2 Clackamas 2 11:00AM Riverside Park Field #3
Saturday 18-May Taborvilla SE 2 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 18-May SE 1 Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Wednesday 22-May East County Taborvilla 6:00PM Harrison Park SB Field
Wednesday 22-May Mt Hood 2 SE 1 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 22-May SE 2 Mt Hood 1 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Wednesday 22-May Clackamas 2 Clackamas 1 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Wednesday 29-May Clackamas 1 Clackamas 2 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Wednesday 29-May Mt Hood 1 SE 1 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 29-May Mt Hood 2 East County 6:00PM Field #5
Saturday 1-Jun Clackamas 1 Taborvilla 10:00AM Harrison Park SB Field
Saturday 1-Jun Clackamas 2 SE 2 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 1-Jun SE 1 Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 1-Jun Mt Hood 2 East County 9:00AM Field #5
Tuesday 4-Jun SE 1 SE 2 6:00PM Sewellcrest Park
Wednesday 5-Jun Mt Hood 2 Taborvilla 6:00PM Harrison Park SB Field
Wednesday 5-Jun East County Mt Hood 1 6:00PM Parker Field #2
Wednesday 5-Jun Clackamas 1 Clackamas 2 6:00PM Riverside Park Field #3
Saturday 8-Jun Clackamas 1 East County 9:00AM Field #5
Saturday 8-Jun Taborvilla Clackamas 2 11:00AM Parker Field #2
Saturday 8-Jun SE 2 SE 1 10:00AM Sewellcrest Park
Saturday 8-Jun Mt Hood 2 Mt Hood 1 11:00AM Parker Field #2

Fields

Mt Hood Parker Field #2 7050 SE Tenino St Portland, Ore 97206
SE Sewellcrest Park SE 31st Ave & SE Stephens StPortland, Ore 97214
Clackamas Riverside Park #3 17298 SE Water Ave Clackamas, Ore 97015
Taborvilla Harrison Park SB Field 87th SE Stephens St Portland, Ore 97216
East County Field #5 1900 SW Cherry Park RdTroutdale, Ore 97060


